Government of Sindh

Sindh Revenue Board

(Strengthening of Sindh Revenue Board, Project)

Shaheen Complex, 9th Floor, M.R Kiyani Road, Karachi. www.srb.gos.pk

INVITATION FOR BIDS

- The Project for Strengthening of Sindh Revenue Board (SRB), invites bids for interior Designing, Refurbishing and Furnishing of office space measuring around 5397 sq.ft on fast track basis. Interested national firms, companies or Parties having sufficient experience in the field may get RFP for technical or financial bid and provide information about the key technical persons, details of such projects undertaken, and declaration that the firm has never been blacklisted, performance certificate and the undertaking that they have wherewithal to do their work in reasonable time frame.
- All information submitted should be supported by relevant documents, letters and certificates
 etc. Please note that any information provide without relevant documents may render the bid
 unacceptable.
- 3. Interested parties may obtain documents regarding Request for Proposals (RFP) from Project Director, Strengthening of Sindh Revenue Board, at the cost of Rs. 1000.00 (Non-refundable) payable through pay order in favour of Project Director, Strengthening of Sindh Revenue Board.
- 4. The bids shall be submitted along with bid security 2% of the total bid amount.
- 5. The bids may be submitted up to 25-02-2012 till 13:00 hrs at the office of Project Director at above given address. The offers shall be opened at 15:00 hrs on 25-02-2012 in the presence of authorized representatives of bidding firms.
- 6. Every bidder is required to sign an integrity pledge with Sindh Revenue Board undertaking that they shall not be involved in any corruption or corrupt practices.

PROJECT DIRECTOR

Strengthening of Sindh Revenue Board

Phone No: 021-99217531 Fax:021-32272422 Email: pdssrb@srb.gos.pk